832024/06 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Compact cylinders ADN/AEN, to ISO 21287
Accessories
Multi-position kit DPNA
Material:
Flange:
Wrought aluminium alloy
Screws: Galvanised steel
RoHS-compliant
Dimensions and ordering data
For @ L2 B1 Max.
overall stroke length
CRC1) Weight Part no. Type1)
[mm] [mm] [g]
H- - Note
The maximum total stroke length
must not be exceeded when combin-
ing cylinders and multi-position kits.
12
35
13
600 2 - moderate 28 537263 DPNA-12
16 33 537264 DPNA-16
20 37 50 537265 DPNA-20
25 39 60 537266 DPNA-25
32 44
15
800 99 537267 DPNA-32
40
45
129 537268 DPNA-40
50 16 537269 DPNA-50
63 49 249 537270 DPNA-63
80 54 17 1000 474 537271 DPNA-80
100 67 19.5 712 537272 DPNA-100
1) More information: www.festo.com/x/topic/crc
Multi-position kit DPNA
 +   = plus stroke length